Illinois law.
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Section 106.808  Response and Reply

a)	Within 21 days after the filing of a petition, the Agency may file a response to any petition in which it has not joined as co-petitioner.  The response must include the comments concerning potential Board action on the petition.

b)	The petitioner may file a reply within 14 days after the service of any Agency response.

(Source:  Added at 34 Ill. Reg. 11486, effective July 23, 2010)
